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Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Community, State and Technical College Liaisons 

 

Alamo Colleges 
George Railey 
Vice Chancellor of Academic Success 
grailey@alamo.edu 

 

Alvin Community College 
Cynthia Griffith 
Vice President of Instruction 
CGriffith@alvincollege.edu 

Amarillo College 
Robert Austin 
Vice President of Student Affairs 
rcaustin@actx.edu 

 

Angelina College 
Cynthia Casparis 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
ccasparis@angelina.edu 

 
Austin Community College 

     Charles Cook 
     Provost & Executive Vice President 
     Charles.cook@austincc.edu 

 
 

Blinn College 
Marcelo Bussiki 
Vice Chancellor for Administration and 
Operations 
mbussiki@blinn.edu  
 

Brazosport College 
Shelley Diviney 
Vice President 
Academic and Student Affairs 
shelley.diviney@brazosport.edu  

Central Texas College 
Robin Garrett 
Deputy Chancellor, Academic and Student 
Services  

     rgarrett@ctcd.edu 
 

Cisco College 
Heather Hicks 
Professor of English 
Heather.hicks@cisco.edu 

 

Clarendon College 
Texas D. “Tex” Buckhaults 
Vice President of Academic Affairs, SACSCOC 
Liaison 

     tex.buckhaults@clarendoncollege.edu 
     Cc: cindy.lambert@clarendoncollege.edu 

 
Coastal Bend College 
Patricia A. Rehak, Phd 
Provost, CAO, IAL 
prehak@coastalbend.edu 
 

College of the Mainland 
Jerry Fliger 
Interim Vice President for Instruction 

     jfliger@com.edu 
 

  
Collin College 
Jon Hardesty, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
jhardesty@collin.edu 

 

Dallas College 
Pyeper Wilkins, Ed.D. 
Vice Chancellor of Workforce and 
Advancement 
Cc: PWilkins@dcccd.edu; amays@dcccd.edu 
DCCompliance@dcccd.edu  
 

Del Mar College 
Jonda Halcomb, PhD 
Interim Vice President and Chief Academic 
Officer Designee 
jhalcomb@delmar.edu 

 

El Paso Community College 
Steve Smith 
Interim Vice President of Instruction 
Ssmith54@epcc.edu 
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Frank Phillips College 
Michele Stevens 
Director of Enrollment Management 
mstevens@fpctx.edu 

Galveston College 
Cissy Matthews 
Vice President of Instruction 
cmatthews@gc.edu 

Grayson College 
Dava Washburn 
Associate VP for Academic and Student 
Affairs 
washburnd@grayson.edu 

Hill College 
Jessyca Brown 
Interim Vice President of External Affairs 
jbrown@hillcollege.edu 

 
Houston Community College System 
Norma Perez 
Vice Chancellor of Instructional Services 
norma.perez@hccs.edu 

Howard College 
Amy Burchett 
Vice President Academic and Student Affairs 
aburchett@howardcollege.edu 

Kilgore College 
Mickey D. Best, Ph.D. 
Vice President, Organizational  
Effectiveness & Excellence 
Kilgore College 
1100 Broadway 
Kilgore, TX 75662 
Office:  903-983-8291 
E-mail:  mbest@kilgore.edu  

Lamar Institute of Technology  
Kerry Mix 
Executive Vice President & Provost 
kmix@lit.edu  
Angela Hill 
Associate Vice President of Student and 
Academic Success 
ajhill@lit.edu  
 

Lamar State College -Orange 
Wendy Elmore 
Provost and Executive Vice President for 
Student and Academic Affairs 
wendy.elmore@lsco.edu 

 

Lamar State College-Port Arthur   
Pamela Millsap 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
millsappa@lamarpa.edu 
 

 
Laredo College District 
David V. Arreazola, M.S., Ed.D 
Executive Director of Institutional 
Effectiveness and Research 
darreazola@laredo.edu 

 

Lee College 
Douglas Walcerz, Ph.D. 
Provost and Vice President of Academic and 
Student Affairs 
dwalcerz@lee.edu  

Lone Star College System 
Dwight Smith  
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu  

McLennan Community College 
Fred W. Hills 
Vice President of Instruction 
fhills@mclennan.edu 
 

Midland College 
Deana Savage, EdD 
Special Advisor to the President 
docsavage@midland.edu 

 

Navarro College 
Carol Hanes 
Interim Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Carol.hanes@navarrocollege.edu 

 
North Central Texas College 
Bruce King, Ph.D. 
Interim Provost/Vice Chancellor of 
Instruction 
bking@nctc.edu  
 

Northeast Texas Community College 
Rob Hudson 
Director of Institutional Effectiveness  
rhudson@ntcc.edu  
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Odessa College 
Janice M. Hicks, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness 
jhicks@odessa.edu  
 

Panola College 
Billy Adams 
Vice President of Instruction 
badams@panola.edu 

 
Paris Junior College 
Pam Anglin 
President 
panglin@parisjc.edu 
 

 
Ranger College 
Dayna Prochaska 
Vice President 
dprochaska@rangercollege.edu  
 

San Jacinto College 
Rebecca Goosen 
Associate Vice Chancellor for College 
Preparatory 
rebecca.goosen@sjcd.edu 
 

South Plains College 
Ryan Gibbs 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
rgibbs@southplainscollege.edu 

South Texas College 
Ms. Christina Cavazos 
Director of Curriculum 
cycavazos@southtexascollege.edu  

Southwest Texas Junior College 
Mark Underwood 
Associate Dean 
meunderwood@swtjc.edu 

 
  

Tarrant County College 
Rosalyn Walker, Ed.D. 
District Director of Academic 
Operations/Student Learning & Success   
rosalyn.walker@tccd.edu  

 

Temple College 
Susan Guzman-Trevino 
Interim Vice President of Education Services 
sguzman@templejc.edu 

 

Texarkana College 
Phyllis Deese 
Executive Director for Human Resources 
and Institutional Research and Effectiveness 
phyllis.deese@texarkanacollege.edu 

 

Texas Southmost College 
Joanna Kile 
Vice President of Instruction 
Joanna.kile@tsc.edu 

    Texas State Technical College  in 
    Waco 
    Nicki Cone 
    Associate Vice President Student Learning 
    nbcone@tstc.edu  

 

Trinity Valley Community College 
Dr. Kristin Spizzirri 
Vice President of Instruction 
kspizzirri@tvcc.edu  

Tyler Junior College 
Deana Sheppard  
Provost & Vice President for Academic and 
Student Affairs  

     Deana.sheppard@tjc.edu  
Cc: bren@tjc.edu  

 

Vernon College 
Betsy Harkey 
Director of Institutional Effectiveness 
bharkey@vernoncollege.edu 

 

Victoria College 
Cindy Buchholz 
Interim Vice President of Instruction 

Weatherford College 
Adam Finley 
Executive Director of Student Engagement 
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cindy.buchholz@victoriacollege.edu afinley@wc.edu 
 

Western Texas College 
Britt Canada 
Dean of Institutional Research and 
Effectiveness 
bcanada@wtc.edu 
 

Wharton County Junior College 
Leigh Ann Collins 
Vice President of Instruction 
lacollins@wcjc.edu  
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